
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.73 743 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

51.90 736 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

52.02 730 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

52.18 724 R 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

52.24 721  28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

52.86 696 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

52.94 693 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

52.95 693 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

53.16 684 F 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

53.24 681 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

53.24 681 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

53.26 681 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

53.54 670 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.05 651 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.21 645 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.32 641 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

54.32 641 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

54.93 620  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Co South'ton 1

55.17 612 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

55.40 605  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

55.56 599  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

55.62 598 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

56.37 574  16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

56.45 572  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

57.02 555 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.30 546 F 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

57.59 538 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1
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57.59 538 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

58.82 505 H 11/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

59.85 479 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co South'ton 1

59.86 479  10/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:01.60 440 H 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:02.31 425 F 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:02.48 421 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:02.87 414 H 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:02.95 412  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:03.10 409 F 14/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:04.52 383 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.18 724 R 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

52.02 730 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

51.73 743 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

51.90 736 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

55.17 612 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

53.26 681 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

52.24 721  28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

52.94 693 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

53.54 670 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

52.86 696 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.05 651 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

52.95 693 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

53.24 681 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.02 555 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

54.32 641 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

53.16 684 F 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

53.24 681 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.32 641 H 31/01/16 18th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2016 Luxembourg  1

54.21 645 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

54.93 620  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Co South'ton 1

55.40 605  15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

55.56 599  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

56.45 572  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

57.30 546 F 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:01.60 440 H 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

57.59 538 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

56.37 574  16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

55.62 598 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

59.85 479 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co South'ton 1

59.86 479  10/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Co South'ton 1

58.82 505 H 11/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:04.52 383 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:02.48 421 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:03.10 409 F 14/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:02.95 412  28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co South'ton 1

1:02.31 425 F 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

1:02.87 414 H 14/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1
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